

Alvin-Billip Bay Marhavi and to monthly Road
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 ^{Sirgij} N.D. 3

Bund small Department and Pura DIVISION

Bund Sub Dir Manara SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

3005

Agencies:- Deogain Court, Dura Ltd.

3rd & Final Bill

27

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
14/11 - Cont. of Road from Dilip Road hurd to Nishari tal to Nishari Rd cross					
Agency - Devanur Court Rd. Ltd					
Road No. 02 Police Colony Suburb					
Block Commanding Path - 80 x 32					
St of Start - 28.12.2023					
Completion - 27.12.2024.					

① Cont. of Supergrade & earth shoulder					
Earth Shoulder (Side of road & P.M.L)					
2 x 10 x 30 x 1.0 x 0.075 =	45.00	m ³			
2 x 10 x 30 x 1.10 x 0.075 =	49.50	m ³			
2 x 10 x 30 x 1.0 x 0.075 =	45.00	m ³			
2 x 6 x 30 x 1.0 x 0.075 =	27.00	m ³			
2 x 2 x 10 x 1.0 x 0.075 =	3.00	m ³			
			Sub =	169.50	m ³
Cont. of G.S.D.					
2 x 10 x 30 x 1.0 x 0.075 =	45.00	m ³			
2 x 10 x 30 x 1.0 x 0.075 =	45.00	m ³			
2 x 10 x 30 x 0.90 x 0.075 =	40.50	m ³			
2 x 4 x 30 x 0.90 x 0.075 =	16.20	m ³			
2 x 2 x 10 x 0.90 x 0.075 =	4.05	m ³			
2 x 2 x 10 x 0.90 x 0.075 =	4.05	m ³			
Continuation					
			Sub =	169.50	m ³
			Sub =	208.40	m ³

Abstract of Cost

29

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Setting out of B/M Pillars					
Qty side face w. ② in mm					
@ 43041.92/m	13 AM				55,954.20
② clearing & grubbing of road bed					
Qty side face w. ② in mm					
@ 25573.34/m	0.485 HA				34,386.00
③ excavator for road way in					
Soil very hard mass					
Qty side face w. ② in mm					
@ 186.89/m	126.30 m ²				23,599.00
④ Excavation for road in					
In irregular excavation					
Qty side face w. ② in mm					
@ 103.90/m	126.30 m ²				13,130.00
⑤ Cost of embankment 1 m wide					
Qty side face w. ② in mm					
@ 248.90/m	126.70 m ²				27,523.00
⑥ Cost of embankment of					
1 m wide					
Qty side face w. ② in mm					
@ 140.15/m	1445.55 m ²				20,287.00
⑦ 1/2 C.S.B. A metal C.S.B. metal					
Qty side face w. ② in mm					
@ 3699.74/m	605.53 m ²				22,400.00
⑧ 1/2 A. facing of 2300 Cr-15 in					
approx. water					
Qty side face w. ② in mm					
@ 4755.59/m	369.28 m ²				17,56.00

Continuation

43,03,391.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Containing area
	No.	L	B	D.	
			211	5	113,535 sq. ft.
(3) Riv of pipe cut (10 ft)					
Qty side pay in (22) ft					
@ 12.20/ft	416.55 sq. ft.				242,475
(4) Riv of pipe cut (10 ft)					
Qty side pay in (22) ft					
@ 19.00/ft	416.55 sq. ft.				830,752
(5) Riv of pipe cut (10 ft)					
Qty side pay in (22) ft					
@ 11.00/ft	416.55 sq. ft.				130,373
(6) Riv of pipe cut (10 ft)					
Qty side pay in (22) ft					
@ 11.00/ft	416.55 sq. ft.				130,373
(7) Riv of pipe cut (10 ft)					
Qty side pay in (22) ft					
@ 11.00/ft	416.55 sq. ft.				130,373
(8) Riv of pipe cut (10 ft)					
Qty side pay in (22) ft					
@ 11.00/ft	416.55 sq. ft.				130,373
(9) Riv of pipe cut (10 ft)					
Qty side pay in (22) ft					
@ 11.00/ft	416.55 sq. ft.				130,373
(10) Riv of pipe cut (10 ft)					
Qty side pay in (22) ft					
@ 11.00/ft	416.55 sq. ft.				130,373
(11) Riv of pipe cut (10 ft)					
Qty side pay in (22) ft					
@ 11.00/ft	416.55 sq. ft.				130,373
(12) Riv of pipe cut (10 ft)					
Qty side pay in (22) ft					
@ 11.00/ft	416.55 sq. ft.				130,373
(13) Riv of pipe cut (10 ft)					
Qty side pay in (22) ft					
@ 11.00/ft	416.55 sq. ft.				130,373
(14) Riv of pipe cut (10 ft)					
Qty side pay in (22) ft					
@ 11.00/ft	416.55 sq. ft.				130,373
(15) Riv of pipe cut (10 ft)					
Qty side pay in (22) ft					
@ 11.00/ft	416.55 sq. ft.				130,373
(16) Riv of pipe cut (10 ft)					
Qty side pay in (22) ft					
@ 11.00/ft	416.55 sq. ft.				130,373
(17) Riv of pipe cut (10 ft)					
Qty side pay in (22) ft					
@ 11.00/ft	416.55 sq. ft.				130,373
(18) Riv of pipe cut (10 ft)					
Qty side pay in (22) ft					
@ 11.00/ft	416.55 sq. ft.				130,373
(19) Riv of pipe cut (10 ft)					
Qty side pay in (22) ft					
@ 11.00/ft	416.55 sq. ft.				130,373
(20) Riv of pipe cut (10 ft)					
Qty side pay in (22) ft					
@ 11.00/ft	416.55 sq. ft.				130,373
(21) Riv of pipe cut (10 ft)					
Qty side pay in (22) ft					
@ 11.00/ft	416.55 sq. ft.				130,373
(22) Riv of pipe cut (10 ft)					
Qty side pay in (22) ft					
@ 11.00/ft	416.55 sq. ft.				130,373
(23) Riv of pipe cut (10 ft)					
Qty side pay in (22) ft					
@ 11.00/ft	416.55 sq. ft.				130,373
(24) Riv of pipe cut (10 ft)					
Qty side pay in (22) ft					
@ 11.00/ft	416.55 sq. ft.				130,373
(25) Riv of pipe cut (10 ft)					
Qty side pay in (22) ft					
@ 11.00/ft	416.55 sq. ft.				130,373
(26) Riv of pipe cut (10 ft)					
Qty side pay in (22) ft					
@ 11.00/ft	416.55 sq. ft.				130,373
(27) Riv of pipe cut (10 ft)					
Qty side pay in (22) ft					
@ 11.00/ft	416.55 sq. ft.				130,373
(28) Riv of pipe cut (10 ft)					
Qty side pay in (22) ft					
@ 11.00/ft	416.55 sq. ft.				130,373
(29) Riv of pipe cut (10 ft)					
Qty side pay in (22) ft					
@ 11.00/ft	416.55 sq. ft.				130,373
(30) Riv of pipe cut (10 ft)					
Qty side pay in (22) ft					
@ 11.00/ft	416.55 sq. ft.				130,373

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			Bf	By	118048320
(18) P/v of 80 x 40 m irregular boundary					
8th side by no (25) in m					
@ 7645.55/m		03 m		By	0293720
(19) P/v of 600 x 480 m irregular boundary					
8th side by no (28) in m					
@ 5576.95/m		03 m		By	1673120
(20) P/v of 110 ft approx. boundary					
8th side by no (24) in m					
@ 784.81/m ²		784.81		By	17265820
(21) Local valley on PCC Road					
8th side by no (24) in m					
@ 897.15/m ²		40 m ²		By	3596620
(22) P/v of R.O. 4th Grade boundary pile					
8th side by no (24) in m					
@ 739.557/m		04 m		By	2958200
(23) P/v of the multipoint point					
8th side by no (24) in m					
@ 10.50/m ²		784.81 m ²		By	8241200
(24) P/v of direction & place identification band					
8th side by no (24) in m					
@ 13979.31/m ²		08 m		By	69897200
				By	75,09,26720

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			815	1	15,89,267.20
(25) P/W in excavation of soil					
Qty side page w (25) m m					
@ 427.09/m ²		15.66 m ²	1		6588.20
(26) P/W of PCC MTS					
Qty side page w (26) m m					
@ 1029.93/m ²		2.80 m ²	1		21745.20
(27) P/W of PCC 2mm-thick					
done all circuit (27)					
Qty side page w (27) m m					
@ 8825.69/m ²		14.656 m ²	1		129349.20
(28) Cont. of subgrade & earth chisel					
Qty side page w (28) m m					
@ 222.50/m ²		413.90 m ²	1		92093.20
(29) Planting of trees					
Qty side page w (29)					
@ 890.04/m		160 m ²	1		97904.20
(30) P/W & fixing of large & small					
bind					
Qty side page w (30) m m					
@ 11676.49/m ²		85 m ²	1		58382.20
(31) Bitole masonry work (1:3)					
Qty side page w (31) m m					
@ 7934.86/m ²		3.12 m ²	1		24757.20
(32) P/W of PCC MTS					
Qty side page w (32) m m					
@ 572.79/m ²		9.17 m ²	1		11158.20

Continuation

P/W 7951345.20

9/15/1945

[illegible]